
Type and Number: IFB 055-19

Opening Date: 4/9/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  SB1 ADV: 2/28/19 JSEB:  5% SAFETY: Yes 
Pre-Meeting Date: 3/7/19

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 2:30 p.m. 

MANDATORY

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 
ARC American Jeremy Arnett 608‐225‐0373 jarnett@arcamerican.com Prime
BESCO Chris Johnson 704‐284‐1715 cejohnson@besco.com Prime
J.L. Malone & Associate Brandon Cannon 229‐344‐2683 bscannon@jlmalone.com Prime
C&C Powerline Trish Bozman 904‐509‐0646 tbozeman@ccpowerline.com Prime
David Brown Construction Dave Brown Subcontractor
Energy Erectors Mohamed Konate 321‐626‐2446 mkonate@energyerectors.com Prime
Great South Constr. Patrick Helgerson 470‐557‐4922 phelgerson@myrgroup.com Prime
C&C Powerline Scott Bennett 904‐509‐0646 sbennett@ccpowerline.com Prime
Henkels & McCoy Shelby Mathis 904‐783‐6697 randrews@HENKELS.COM Prime
Henkels & McCoy Rob Andrews 904‐783‐6698 SMATHIS@HENKELS.COM Prime
Hooper Corporation Omar Delgado 407‐319‐9951 odelgado@hoopercorp.com Prime
Reliable Substations Dave Boisvert 407‐493‐8846 dboisvert_rss@hotmail.com Prime
Service Electric Co Matt Kirksey 352‐446‐6936 mkirksey@serviceelectric.com Prime

Powerserve Technologies, Inc.  Rocky Okin 561‐246‐9223 rocky_okin@powerservetech.com Prime

Teleconference: 

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE: Brandy Branch T2 Addition 

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 Coordinator: Jason Rinehart - Rineja@jea.com 


